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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 12th round, Match #96

Thursday, 21.10.2021, 14:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 15°C. Spectators: 230

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

2 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Potimkov Ihor
2 Hurenko Rostyslav
3 Potimkov Yurii (C)
4 Shyshko Maksym
5 Dziuba Oleksandr
6 Zaleskyi Vadym
7 Dehtiarov Volodymyr
8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
11 Strelnyk Ivan
33 Kuchkov Artem

Substitutes
25 Chosov Kiril
12 Ponamarov Mykhailo
14 Yashyn Andrii
34 Koval Yehor
9 Ohurtsov Oleksii
26 Baranov Danylo
19 Zhuravel Vadym
20 Tovkach Maksym
39 Ivanenko Andrii

Coach
Melnyk Roman

73 Malysh Artem
2 Khrystenko Roman (C)
14 Sviripa Ivan
3 Zhylinskyi Roman
5 Smoliakov Artem
11 Kirichenko Danylo
8 Honcharov Volodymyr
15 Tsurkan Illia
9 Boiko Danylo
10 Lisniak Radion
7 Cherviakov Ruslan

Substitutes
77 Yarosh Mykola
18 Solomon Yehor
17 Khomenko Vasyl
19 Dontsov Andrii
16 Havryliuk Andrii
6 Kochetkov Yehor
13 Ivanytsia Oleksandr

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Harkusha Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Mustafaiev Husein
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Khamkhodera Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 12th round, Match #96
Thursday, 21.10.2021, 14:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 15°C. Spectators: 230

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
3' 5 Smoliakov Artem

3 Potimkov Yurii 9'

28' 8 Honcharov Volodymyr

2 Hurenko Rostyslav
26 Baranov Danylo 46'

10 Kurtsev Oleksandr 52'

26 Baranov Danylo 64'

64' 10 Lisniak Radion

6 Zaleskyi Vadym
14 Yashyn Andrii 66'

70' 3 Zhylinskyi Roman

77' 15 Tsurkan Illia
16 Havryliuk Andrii

77' 10 Lisniak Radion
10 Kurtsev Oleksandr

9 Ohurtsov Oleksii 78'

33 Kuchkov Artem
19 Zhuravel Vadym 78'

8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka 79'

83' 7 Cherviakov Ruslan
19 Dontsov Andrii

3 Potimkov Yurii
34 Koval Yehor 88'

88' 9 Boiko Danylo
17 Khomenko Vasyl

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


